
Entries Friday, Jan 08 Schooling
Race  1 Grade Scl 550
1 Prs Brindlebaby 5
2 Macs Lil Master 15
3 * 0
4 Hashtag Hioctane 12
5 Southern Cross 3
6 * 0
7 Kaias Miss Molly 11
8 Se's Toe Toe 9

Race  2 Grade Scl 550
1 Mo Vic 1
2 Bella Electric 16
3 * 0
4 Jax Kinginthecan 6
5 Crackalacking 15
6 * 0
7 Midnight Lute 5
8 Norwegian Flag 3

Race  3 Grade Scl 550
1 Mega Tranquill 16
2 Recurring Dream 15
3 * 0
4 Jax Broken Spur 6
5 Rj's Harrypotter 2
6 * 0
7 Hi Noon Shazam 9
8 Macs Gator Bob 15

Race  4 Grade Scl 550
1 Yolo Smooth 16
2 Mac's Min 15
3 Tnt Up All Night 13
4 Dude Perfect 6
5 * 0
6 Penrose Spencer 2
7 Mac's Tyler 15
8 Kl's Shania 11

Race  5 Grade Scl 550
1 Macs Ms Orleans 15
2 Kentucky Leslie 2
3 Pennipost 3
4 Hashtag Tomball 12
5 * 0
6 Kentucky Sweetea 2
7 Kb's Zigzag Zoe 13
8 Mac's Davina 15

Race  6 Grade Scl 550
1 Stacys Memory 13
2 P's Rockfever 5
3 Hiway Emerald 12
4 Gv Missmiley Can 6
5 * 0
6 Lk's Echo 7
7 Se's Dig Dug 9
8 Shellaire 2

Race  7 Grade Scl 550
1 Lk's Queen Jazzy 7
2 Ll's Francisco 2
3 * 0
4 Stacys Las Elite 13
5 Hiway Rowdy 12
6 * 0
7 Lk's Remarkable 7
8 Barrys Column 3

Race  8 Grade Scl 550
1 Lk's Peek A Boo 7
2 Hiway Alfred 12
3 Hi Noon Voyage 9
4 Oya Stan The Man 3
5 * 0
6 Ll's Picasso 2
7 Lk's Glenda Girl 7
8 Stacys Dark Hawk 13

Race  9 Grade Scl 550
1 Lk's Persistent 7
2 Hiway Moke 12
3 Hallo O'prado 4
4 Kl's Preslie 11
5 * 0
6 Lk's Cocoa Puff 7
7 Eyes Believe It 3
8 Barts Seabreeze 6

Race  10 Grade Scl 550
1 Wish Granter 15
2 Im Calling Dibs 6
3 * 0
4 Hashtag Avondale 12
5 Tmc's Chassi 4
6 * 0
7 Lk's Freckles 7
8 Chrisxavior 13

Race  11 Grade Scl 550
1 Lk's Arielle 7
2 Hiway Amber 12
3 * 0
4 Stacys Dark Edge 13
5 Kiowa Keep Going 4
6 * 0
7 Mac's Jarrett 15
8 Kl's Fuzzy 11

Race  12 Grade Scl 550
1 Gv Mooseisloose 6
2 Hashtag Trumped 12
3 * 0
4 Critteden Chix 15
5 Lk's Skywalker 7
6 * 0
7 Hashtag Gulfport 12
8 Queen Jewel 13

Barrys Column 7-8
Barts Seabreeze 9-8
Bella Electric 2-2
Chrisxavior 10-8
Crackalacking 2-5
Critteden Chix 12-4
Dude Perfect 4-4
Eyes Believe It 9-7
Gv Missmiley Can 6-4
Gv Mooseisloose 12-1
Hallo O'prado 9-3
Hashtag Avondale 10-4
Hashtag Gulfport 12-7
Hashtag Hioctane 1-4
Hashtag Tomball 5-4
Hashtag Trumped 12-2
Hi Noon Shazam 3-7
Hi Noon Voyage 8-3
Hiway Alfred 8-2
Hiway Amber 11-2
Hiway Emerald 6-3
Hiway Moke 9-2
Hiway Rowdy 7-5
Im Calling Dibs 10-2
Jax Broken Spur 3-4
Jax Kinginthecan 2-4
Kaias Miss Molly 1-7
Kb's Zigzag Zoe 5-7
Kentucky Leslie 5-2
Kentucky Sweetea 5-6
Kiowa Keep Going 11-5
Kl's Fuzzy 11-8
Kl's Preslie 9-4
Kl's Shania 4-8
Lk's Arielle 11-1
Lk's Cocoa Puff 9-6
Lk's Echo 6-6
Lk's Freckles 10-7
Lk's Glenda Girl 8-7
Lk's Peek A Boo 8-1
Lk's Persistent 9-1
Lk's Queen Jazzy 7-1
Lk's Remarkable 7-7
Lk's Skywalker 12-5
Ll's Francisco 7-2
Ll's Picasso 8-6
Mac's Davina 5-8
Mac's Jarrett 11-7
Mac's Min 4-2
Mac's Tyler 4-7
Macs Gator Bob 3-8
Macs Lil Master 1-2
Macs Ms Orleans 5-1
Mega Tranquill 3-1
Midnight Lute 2-7
Mo Vic 2-1
Norwegian Flag 2-8
Oya Stan The Man 8-4
P's Rockfever 6-2
Pennipost 5-3

Penrose Spencer 4-6
Prs Brindlebaby 1-1
Queen Jewel 12-8
Recurring Dream 3-2
Rj's Harrypotter 3-5
Se's Dig Dug 6-7
Se's Toe Toe 1-8
Shellaire 6-8
Southern Cross 1-5
Stacys Dark Edge 11-4
Stacys Dark Hawk 8-8
Stacys Las Elite 7-4
Stacys Memory 6-1
Tmc's Chassi 10-5
Tnt Up All Night 4-3
Wish Granter 10-1
Yolo Smooth 4-1

Schooling Races begin at 6:00 P.M.


